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23° MEETING DI NUOTO A TORTONA

V. 50m

Risultati

N

POS COGNOME E NOME

09/07/2022

ONGARO Matteo
MIGLIARINA Giulio
PETRO' Leonardo
TESSER Lorenzo
BERNARDI Filippo

GUERRINI Mattia
GIORGETTI Stefano

O©CONOOOBRWN-=-

10 POGGIO Giovanni
11 BALDINO Andrea
12 VACCHELLI Andrea
13 SIMONETTI Jacopo
14 MANCONI Dario

15 CICERCHIA Alessandro

16 D'AMICO Alessio
17 SOSSO Fabio

18 KORMENDI Kim Kameron
19 POCCHIOLA Umberto Pietro

20 PAVAN Francesco
21 AMODIO Simone

22  LOMBARDO Giuseppe

23 RUOTOLO Flavio
24 SAVIOLO Lorenzo
25 SEGATTO Mattia
26 LUCINI Noe'

27 LANDOLINO Flavio
28 LEVATI Mattia

29 CERNUTO Matteo
30 AITA Gabriele

31 IVALDI Jacopo

32 MORARU Filippo
33 BERTOLLO Cristian
34 LEMBO Davide

NON CLASSIFICATI
CANOBBIO Paolo

Pubblicata: 09/07/2022 ore 10:41

09/07/2022, TORTONA

BORGARELLI Giulio France

TOMASELLO Simone

ANNO NAZ

100 m Rana - RAGAZZ| MASCHI

2008
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2007
2006
2007
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2007
2006
2006
2008
2008
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2006
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008

2007

ITA
ITA
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ITA
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

SOCIETA'

In Sport Rane Rosse
In Sport Rane Rosse
Forum ssd - Assago

Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM Sport

In Sport Rane Rosse
Phoenix asd

Gonzaga Sport Club ssd
Nuoto Club Seregno

Como Nuoto Recoaro
Gonzaga Sport Club ssd
Swimming Club Alessandria
In Sport Rane Rosse

Como Nuoto Recoaro
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
In Sport Rane Rosse

Forum ssd - Assago

In Sport Rane Rosse
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Como Nuoto Recoaro
Busto Pallanuoto asd

In Sport Rane Rosse

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Como Nuoto Recoaro
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Swimming Club Alessandria
In Sport Rane Rosse

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Swimming Club Alessandria
Como Nuoto Recoaro
Phoenix asd

Prosport Acqua ssd

Como Nuoto Recoaro

ARRIVO Record

1'09.53
1'10.04
1'10.14
1'10.42
1'10.63
1'10.88
1'11.20
1'11.81
1'12.84
1'13.49
1'13.67
1'13.76
1'13.79
1'14.46
1'14.87
1'15.09
1'15.19
1'15.71
1'16.12
1'16.28
1'17.16
117.21
1'18.04
1'18.12
1'18.17
1'18.84
1'19.03
1'20.15
1'23.52
1'24.16
1'25.77
1'26.47
1'28.92
1'29.36
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Comunicato 7
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